9625 (Dated:07/11/2022), Missal No. 67,
Gram Panchayat- Bhojya Khedi, Panchayat Samiti-
Anta, Dist. Baran Raj. - 325202. Admeasuring
Area:- 922 Sq. Fts. Four Boundaries:- North:
Aam Rasta, South: House of Jamnalal Malav,
East: House Of Jamnalal Malav, West: Aam Rasta

12.05.2025
Rs. 10,21,665/- (Rupees

Ten Lakh Twenty One
Thousand Six Hundred
Sixty Five Only) as on

10.05.2025

27.11.2025

2.

Lan :- 612439511999986
1. Kulavindra Kour, W/o. Mahendra Singh
2. Mahendra Singh, S/o. Bahadur Singh
3. Devsingh Kochar

S/o. Mahendra Singh Kochar

R/o. Patta No. 489 (Dated: 27/3/2023), Scheme
No.-04, Chwand Padi, Alwar Raj.-301001.
Admeasuring Area:- 239.36 Sq Mtr. Four
Boundaries:- North: Harjeet Singh, South:
Jagdev Singh, East: Dinesh, West: Road

17.09.2025
Rs. 19,57,499/- (Rs.

Nineteen Lakh Fifty Seven
Thousand Four Hundred
Ninety Nine Only) as on

10.09.2025

25.11.2025

Place :Baran / Alwar, Rajasthan

Date : 25.11.2025/ 27.11.2025

Sd/-
Authorized Officer,

SMFG INDIA HOME FINANCE CO. LTD.

Raj.Samwad/C/25/14774

II,,DDeevvuuDammamother of
No.16015135FHAVAllumalla
SatheeswaraRao, residing 32-